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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG) Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
12
13
14
15
16
17

PERSSON Linus
NIELSEN Jesper
PETTERSSON F
MANSSON Anton
BAAK Joakim
CARLEN Oscar
LINDELL S
ANDERSSON Robin
MEDINA Nacor
AREN Tobia
HALLBERG Robin
NELSON Jacob
EKDAHL DU R Kim
STENBACKEN J
APPELGREN M
EKBERG Niclas

22
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
22
21
22
21
22

 21.6

185
200
201
195
188
193
190
178
186
188
193
187
194
195
191
191

190.9

82
108
110
95
83
94
81
77
95
87
91
87

100
103
90
83

 91.6

13
5
4

21
15

21
19
22
22
2

21
3

20
21
15

 14.9

8
10
56
46

49
57
63
63

45
20
86

62
 47.1

A

B

D

C

E

BORJESSON Magnus

ZANOTTI Johan

RAKOVIC Elvir

BJORNUM Sten

ANDERSSON Jesper

COACH

TRAINER

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

CHIEF OF DELEGATION
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